VALSABBIA

CLASSIFICA FINALE

CLASSIFICA PER SOCIETA'

SOCIETA TOTALE KM
TEAM MANUEL BIKE A.S.D. 5418,5
CICLI BACCHETTI MTB PERTICA BASSA 5347
G.S. ODOLESE MTB CONCA D'ORO 4482,5
MTB AGNOSINE A.S.D. 2561,5
MACOSTATEAM & FM BIKE A.S.D. 1890
MTB SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 1766,5
ASD LISSONE MTB 1755
MTB ITALIA A.S.D. 1568
CLUB ZAINA BICICLETTE 1391,5
MTB ISEO RACING A.S.D 1364
PITON FUTURA 1356,5
LEONARDI RACING TEAM 1226,5
ZAINA CLUB A.S.D. 1216,5
MTB S.MARINELLA-NW SPORT-GEMS 1144
TEAM BIKE OLYMPO 1035
NOVAGLI TEAM BIKE SENINI A.S.D. 969
TEAM SCULAZZO ITALIA 900
TEAM FUORI GIRI 858
GRUPPO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 855
KULAMULA MTB CREMONA 808
MONTICELLI BIKE 771
DIE HARD TEAM 764
SCOTT R.T. ASD 695,5
MTB LODRONE 690,5
TEAM BIKE GUSSAGO A.S.D. 690
RACING ROSOLA BIKE A.S.D. 689
TEAM BRUCIATI 688,5
TEAM BICIAIO 675

SPRINT BIKE LUMEZZANE A.S.D.

656




RS BIKE A.S.D

GS BICITIME RACING TEAM

MDL RACING CREW A.S.D.

FREE BIKERS

SLOWBIKERS

TEAM GEOPIETRA ZAINA BICICLETTE (LO1A)
TEAM TODESCO

POLISPORTIVA NUVOLERA

MW 2010

CONTENTI DI FARNE 120 (MO5A)

GLI SCARBURATI (L02A)

TEAM BIKE GAVARDO

ADVENTURE & BIKE MTB (MO3A)

ASD VALCAVALLINA SUPERBIKE
EXTRASISTOLE TEAM (MO4A)

SELLERO NOVELLE 2000 A.S.D.

SC BUSSACCHINI LUIGI

SIGMA & MONTICELLI BIKE (LO9A)
TANFOGLIO A.S.D

TEAM "LA PINTA" DA 8 (LO4A)

S.C.STORO

BIKE TEAM BRUCIATI A. S. D.

SABBBONGA RACE

ORIENTEXPRESS (MO6A)

| GUFI DI TRENTO (L16A)

S.S.TREMALZO

BEER & BIKE (L14A)

G.C.ISEO A.S.D.

E.G.SYSTEM IMPIANTI ELETTRICI (MO2A)

| MISERABILI & NUVOLERA BIKE (XL02)
510 - SANTULIANA GUIDO - A.CIC.DL.BIRBIKE
$74 - VALLE FABRIZIO - TEAM SENZA SENSO
$12 - MARSILI VALTER - ASD ARRAMPIBIKE
BRESCIA BIKE A.S.D.

516 - PRANDI RUDY - GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

632
630
608
585
575,5
566,5
565
563
533,5
528
511,5
503,5
495
495
473
465
462
462
4455
440
440
432,5
429
429
423,5
423,5
423,5
421,5
418
418
396
396
390,5
390
368,5



5105 - TOSINI ENZO -
MTB FRANCIACORTA CAPRIOLO ASD

TEAM BIKE SAN PAOLO D'ARGON

CLUB LOMBARDIA TEAM

TEAM ABROS (LO3A)

$125 - MAURIZIO MARCO - UL LAIGUEGLIA PALAN
S171 - VISTARINI AUSILIA - INDIVIDUALE UISP
$115 - PAONE GIOVANNI - ASD TEAM MAX BICI
BEL-SOL (DO3A)

$141 - VALDUGA TIZIANO - PEDERZOLI CICLI
TEAM CORSETTI

D'ANNUNZIO BIKE-S.MARINELLA

5106 - ROTA MICHELE - ASD TEAM ROTA ULTRACYCLING
CC CREMONESE

$122 - REMOLI RENATO - ASD MTB S.MARINELLA
LAMBRO BIKE SOVICO

S04 - BIANCHESSI DAVID - T.B.R. ASD

S41 - DEPRETTO MASSIMO - ASD KROM

$88 - TRENTINI LUCA - GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

587 - BASSANI GUIDO - ASD PROPULSIONE UMANA
583 - ZUBANI DARIS -

TAVA BIKE

MATA TEAM A.S.D.

$172 - BRUNELLO MARA - ASD PRAMAGGIORE
ASD CENTER BIKE VELLETRI

586 - MORBIATO STEFANO - GS IMASAF

545 - CORNIOLA ANDREA - BIKE PASSION TEAM

S85 - MORBIATO GERMANO - ASD MORBIATO RACING BIKE
S17 - NEGRETTO FABIO - HELLAS MONTEFORTE CICLOBIKE

BIKE PASSION TEAM

S129 - VALLE FEDERICO - TEAM FUORI GIRI
GARDA VALTENESI (M09A)

TORREVILLA MTB ASD

POL. BOTTANUCO MTB

ZARA BIKERS TEAM ASD

368,5
360
360
360

357,5
352
352

346,5
341

335,5

330,5
330
330
330

324,5
315
308
297
297
297
297

293,5
293

291,5

291,5

280,5

280,5

280,5

280,5

280,5
275
275
270
270
270



S68 - BORTOLIN LORENZO -
S07 - BERTOLINI DIEGO - MTB ISERA

S175 - LOSIO RAFFAELLA - ASD KULAMULA MTB CREMONA

$23 - BONAPACE PAOLO - GS VIGILI DEL FOCO TRENTINO
513 - ZANIN EROS - ASD BIKE TEAM 53.3

$114 - CHIODO DANIELE - GAS MARATHON BIKE

LE FAGIANE (L40A)

BUSSACCHINI LUIGI A.S.D.

MAFFIOLETTI TEAM

MTB ISEO RACING TEAM

S81 - AMADEI TIZIANO - TEAM VAL RENDENA

MBO BIKE CLUB A.S.D.

PANELLI MARCELLO -

525 - ALBANI MARCO - CC FRANCESONI

$84 - MUSILLI PIO - ACQUA&SAPONE-MASCIARELLI

S21 - LAPISA ANDRE' -

5123 - STEA MARCO GIACOMO - GS VELO' MONTIRONE
598 - PORRO MASSIMILIANO - TEAM CARPENTARI
GIANGIS' TEAM FREE BIKE ERBUSCO

S11 - PEDERZOLLI SERGIO - GIULIANI CICLI ARCO

$124 - STANCHINA ALBERTO - 240RE VAL RENDENA ASD
S06 - PALAZZI GIANCARLO -

522 - BONAPACE FRANCESCO - ACD EUROSCAF BIKBIKE
LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD

BIKE TEAM MANDELLO

ASD MAGICABIKE SAN DONA'

SC STORO GRAFICHE ZORZI

528 - PAVOLUCCI GIORGIO - SUPER TEAM 2006 ASD
TREMALZO (DO2A)

549 - SANTAROSSA LORIS - BIKE TEAM 53.3

S55 - BANDINELLI PIETRO - PENTASPORT VALDELSA

S05 - MATTIOLI STEFANO - ENDURANCENTER GIACOMAZZI

TEAM AMICI DI BICI (DO5A)
TANDEM TOUR DE PANCE 6969 (TO1A)
S130 - NORO FLAVIO - ASD F.LLI DELL'AGUZZO

269,5
264
264
264
264

258,5

258,5
257
253
253
253
251

247,5

247,5
242
242
242

236,5
236
231
231
231
231
225
225
225
225
220
220
220
220
220
220
220

214,5



GS RAMPI TEAM 96

S48 - RAGNOLI CRISTIAN - ASD POLISPORTIVA NUVOLERA
THE BIKER'S DREAM MASINI

KM ZERO ASD

BREN TEAM TRENTO

5104 - ONEDA IRIO -

ASD OLYMPIC BIKE TEAM

TEAM 2ARCERI ASD

S54 - BURRI CHRISTIAN -

520 - STANGHERLIN MASSIMO - A.S.NEW DOWNHILL

S66 - DUSINA DOMENICO SEVERO - SOCIETA' CICLISTICA STORO
OROBIE CUP MTB - A.S.D.

KINO MANA ASD

5180 - DAL SANTO SANDRA -

S103 - BOLZONI GIUSEPPE - ASD KULAMULA MTB CREMONA
MAGRI GOMME ASD

VELO CLUB LUNIGIANA

WR COMPOSITI

ASD NEW TEAM

G.S.CICLI OLYMPIA

TEAM MTB LOMAZZ0

TEAM THE BIKE ASD

SEMPERLUX AXEVO HAIBIKE

TEAM MARTINA ASD

S39 - PARISE GIOVANNI - ASD GASPAROTTO

S99 - BENASSI ALBERTO -

ASD GASPAROTTO

S37 - CAROTTA ALBERTO -

FOCUS ITALIA BIKE EVOLUTION

526 - MORBIDELLI MARCO - TEAM HALLALI MTB CREMONA
S19 - GUIDA GIANNI - ASD NEW DOWNHILL

S121 - AGNITELLI ALESSANDRO - ASD MTB S.MARINELLA
DR BIKE CYCLING TEAM

EMPORIOSPORT TEAM?2

TEAMNICOLI

210
209
204
201
201
198
198
198
192,5
187
187
186
182,5
181,5
181,5
181
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
180
176
176
176
176
175
170,5
170,5
170,5
168
168
168



TEAM CUBE JOLLY WEAR

5102 - DOLCETTI ALESSANDRO -

TANFOGLIO BICYCLE GS CICL.ASD

5176 - MENAPACE LORENZA - TEAM CARPENTARI
D.R.BIKE CYCLING TEAM

GS VELO MONTIRONE

S120 - BOGONI GIANPIERO - AS ENERGYTEAM
ASD

S126 - COLOSIO FRANCO -

S91 - GARRO' MARCO -

S95 - MALCOTTI SIMONE -

5135 - VULTAGGIO FRANCESCO - CICLI MATA
S08 - FIORETTI MIRKO - NEW TEAM ESSEBI

5174 - ROCCHETTO PATRIZIA - ASD G.C.MOGLIANO V.TO
S90 - GARRO' LORENZO -

S18 - BELLOTTI PIERCARLO - GIULIANI CICLI ARCO
S42 - TESSAROLO MAURIZIO - ASD GASPAROTTO
S78 - BONDONI ANDREA -

S113 - BERTANI ANDREA - KULMINE WAC

543 - BRUNALLE GIANPIETO -

CICLOAMATORE

GSC BERTASI

CC FRANCESCONI

MTB G.S.CIGNONE

ASD BLUBIKE

BIKE ACTION TEAM GALGIANA

TEAM VALTELLINA

MTB FALCHI BLU

S181 - VAGNOTTI VANIA - KINOMANA ASD

S33 - MUZIO AMEDEO - POOL SPORT TRIESTE
S38 - POZZA YURI - ASD GASPAROTTO

TEAM VAL RENDENA

PROBIKE TEAM

S65 - BUSELLATO PAOLO - ASD TEAM GASPAROTTO
S138 - PESSOTTO SANDRO - ASD PRAMAGGIORE

166
165
165
165
161
160
159,5
159,5
159,5
154
154
154
154
148,5
143
143
137,5
137,5
137,5
137,5
137
135
135
135
135
135
135
135
132
132
132
132
123
121
121



NIARDO FOR BIKE A.S.D.

GS CICLI BATTISTELLA

SUPERBIKE TEAM LENO A.S.D.C
CORSETTI A.S.D.

TEAM EXTREME BIKE A.S.D.

ASD EXTREME

S139 - TAGLIOLI RICCARDO - SC VELOCIRAPTOR
POL. SORISOLESE SCUOLA MTB S. & P.
SENZA FRENI MTB CLUB
PROPIACENZA TEAM

ROSA ASD

INVERNO-TECNOPAINT ASD
BREMBER VALLEY ASD

TEAM OLMO ALBENGA

GSA CORNO MARCO ITALIA

GHEDESE PATA CICLI DOTTI ASD
CASTELLEONE MTB

POL. CIRCOLO GIOVANILE BRESSO
ASD TEAM BOOMERANG

SC TRIANGOLO LARIANO ASD

GS VERRI RETTIFICHE MISTRAL BAR GRANCAFFE'

GRUPPO MTB LIMIDO COMASCO
TEAM COMOBIKE

SILAMX CANNONDALE RACING TEAM
FREE BIKE ERBUSCO

BALLABIO SPORT TEAM

GCISEO

ASD GNANI BIKE TEAM
VALSASSINA X BIKE TEAM
ELETTROVENETA CORRATEC

TEAM BRAMATI

US PEDALO' CLUB VALTRAMIGNA
GS MASSI' SUPERMERCATI - BRIVIO
A.S.D. G.S. GORGONZOLA-MONTI
LOMANIGA ASD

120
118
116
116
105
104,5
104,5
%6
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90



AVIS SAN CESARIO 90

ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 90
S127 - POLI GIOVANNI - MTB TORRAZZO 88
A.S.D. PEDALE ORCEANO SACHESGHINGHEM 88
G.S.C. BERTASI 84
COMANO BIKE 84
S82 - FERLIGA FABRIZIO - 82,5
TEAM CARPENBIKE ASD 78
SUPER BIKE TEAM LENO 78
BIKBIKE 78
GRUPPO SPORTIVO CEDAS IVECO BRESCIA 78
SUPERBIKE POZZETTO 78
MASANCLA'-LOS LOBOS 78
CICLISTICA ERBESE 78
ASD TEAM 99 MILANO 78
L'ARCOBALENO CARRARO TEAM 78
INFOTRE-LEE COUGAN 75
MONTORFANO BIKE TEAM A.S.D. 75
AMATORI OSPITALETTO 75
PADUANO MARTINA RACING A.S.D. 74
A.S.D. GS VELO MONTIRONE 72
S92 - LUCCHINI PIETRO - 71,5
TEAM VIADANA BIKE ASD 66
FREE TEAM 66
U.C.PALAZZOLO ANDREOLI RIBALT 66
T.B.R. ASD 66
PEDALE FELTRINO T.B.H. ASD 66
MTB BENINI NOVARA 66
G.S.ALPINI BIKE POVO 66
A.S.D. TEAM C.B.L. CICLI BETTONI 60
PENNELLI CINGHIALE 56
ADV CORRATEC 56
A.S.D. AMICI UDACE 51
TEAM TRIANGOLO LARIANO 45

DAYCO ASD 45



TEAM CAPPELLETTI ASD

TEAM SPREAFICO VELO PLUS
TEAM BORGHI RACING
TROPICAL BIKE BOLGARE ASD
ASSO.ALBESE

TEAM OLIVETO

BICITIME RACING TEAM

TEAM MARCHISIO BICI

TEAM GUADRINI

ASD NEW DOWNHILL

TEAM GF FERCA

ASD L'AIRONE

UC MARTINENGO

TEAM CBE TECNOIMPIANTI ASD
TEAM PITON ASD

TEAM NPP

ASD VERONA BIKE

TEAM COLNAGO ARREGHINI SUDTIROL
TX ACTIVE BIANCHI

ASD GS MTB CREDARO

TEAM GEBI SISTEMI

LEGA CICLISTICA BRUGHERIO 2
VERONABIKE
GEOANTROPOTEAM ASD

GS TECNOBIKE BRA

SAGITTA BIKE

GSO ZANDOBBIO

HALLOWEEN BIKERS TEAM
IDITA BIKE RACING TEAM

TEAM BIKE TRESCORE BALNEARIO
POLISPORTIVA CASTELLO BRIANZA ASD
SC BULGARO IN BICI C.P.O.

POL. VILLESE

LIVIGNO BIKE

ZIPPO+ ASD

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45



POL CRAL VIGILI DEL FUOCO GENOVA PUNTO SPORT

MANGUSTA BIKE TEAM

PEDALE ORCEANO SACHESGHINGHEM
MTB GOLOSINE

2X2 TEAM BRENNA

LA ORSI BIKE

GERVATE ASD

US SELLERO NOVELLE

ASD DIAVOLO ROSSO

ASD CICLISTI VALGANDINO
G.S.A. CORNO MARCO ITALIA
VC ASTI DIAVOLO ROSSO DREAM TEAM
SPEED WHEEL TEAM

GC TECNOBIKE

GS RAMPI CLUB BRIANZA
SIRONE BIKE ASD

GP RACER TEAM ASD

SC MIONETTO VALDOBBIADENE
GS CICLI BONADEI

GS CYCLE CLASSIC

GS FULVIA PAGLIUGHI CICLI

GS MORA CICLI SEVA COSTRUZIONI
GS NONSOLO FANGO '90 TEAM
GC DESTRO RISTO'

HARD ROCK FRW A.S.D.

ASD BUSACCHINI LUIGI
MTBVILLAFRANCA

U.C. DESENZANO
PETROLVILLA/BERGNER BRAU
SPORT LIFE ASD

G.S.CICLI BALDO

PRETI MANGIMI ASD
POLISPORTIVA CASTELLANA
AXEVO ALBA OROBA BIKE

45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
45
36
36
36
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33



FORUM RACING TEAM

GS RUOTE D'ORO

DAMIANI XBIKE TEAM
G.S.A.PENNE SPRINT

TEAM DILIE' CICLI
CICLIMANT-S ASD

TEAM PENNELLI CINGHIALE
BIKE CLUB CALLIANO

BICI SHOP

BICI CLUB MONTE SAN PIETRO ASD
TEKNO BIKES TIM

A.S. BOARIO AS.D.

G.S. CICLI BONADEI
MOUNTAIN BIKE LODRONE
TEAM CARPENTARI

MTB PARRE

77 GUIDIZZOLO

GRUPPO CICLISMO CEDAS IVECO BRESCIA
FRANCESCONI

ASD COLLINE OLTREPO
CICLI BATTISTELLA

BOARIO A.S.D.

ASC KARDAUN-CARDANO
MTB ISERA

PIANETA ROSA ASD

CICLI BENEDETTI ASD
ALMABIKE ASD

TEAM CICLI MATA

G.S. COMAZz0

UC SALZANO

MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD

33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
22
21
21
18
18
18
11



